Table S3 The CEGMA assessment results of the completeness of genome assembly.
	
	Complete
	Complete + partial

	species
	#Prots
	%Completeness
	#Prots
	%Completeness

	Bar-headed goose
	188
	75.81
	211
	85.08


Complete: more than 70% of the core genes were assembled. Complete + partial: part of the core genes were assembled. #Prots: the number of the assembled core genes. %Completeness: the ratio of the assembled core genes / the whole core gene sets.
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